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Gurpreet Singh Dhillon

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Gurpreet Singh Dhillon
W1K 7FF

March 1984
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

Number

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARM CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
MEDSERVE (ME) LIMITED

HH1803.COM LIMITED

CLARIDGE HOUSE SERVICES

LIMITED

TOBLER UK LIMITED
HICHENS, HARRISON
(DERIVATIVES) LLP

BLOMFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED
BLOMFIELD INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HICHENS, HARRISON (NORTH

AMERICA) LIMITED

HICHENS, HARRISON (VENTURES)

LIMITED

CHARTERPACE LIMITED
HICHENS HARRISON COMMODITIES

LIMITED

HICHENS, HARRISON (MIDDLE

EAST) LIMITED

LONDON WALL NOMINEES LIMITED
RELIGARE CAPITAL MARKETS

(EUROPE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

02559869
05854860
06534876
05940347

06919295
0C328064

06241041
06242329

06204364

05888827

02678925
06341576

05802454

02013860
02368530

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
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913436904
913436904
Flat 1 20 Dunraven Street
London
Spanish

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date
09/06/2009
09/06/2009
09/06/2009
09/06/2009

29/05/2009
22/05/2009

17/03/2009
17/03/2009

17/03/2009

18/12/2008

18/12/2008
18/12/2008

18/12/2008

18/12/2008
21/10/2008

Res. Date

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011

20/05/2011
20/05/2011

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



